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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   1

GROUP   B
MATCH   8

200907008-14-1/1
Nabeul

20/07/2009  21:00

FAGUNDES Andrey

SILVA Jeison

CORDEIRO Erikson

PERRELLA Matheus

ROSSONI Alencar

GAMA Guilherme

CAMPOS Raul

CONSTANTINO Acao

ALCANTARA Victor

SILVA Emerson

SILVA Yuri

LIMA Alan

RICCINI Murilo

OLIVERIRA Rodolf

FAGUNDES Andrey

LIMA Alan

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

13

14

15

16

17

19

1

16

0/1

0/1

0/1

1/1

0/2

1/2

2/8

1/3

2/7

3/10

2/2

2/2

1/4

5/6

0/2

2/3

1/2

13/21

0/4

4/11

4/15

1/1

1/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/1

4/7

1/2

1/6

2/8

0/1

1/1

1/2

3/8

3/8

2/2

1/1

3/3

0/1

0/1

2/3

1/1

3/4

0/2

0/1

0/3

0/1

3/4

2/3

5/8

2/7

7/8

2/2

1/3

3/6

1/3

26/45

2/11

10/34

12/45

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

 66.7%

 62.5%

 28.6%

 87.5%

100%

0.0%

 33.3%

0.0%

 50.0%

 33.3%

 57.8%

 18.2%

 29.4%

 26.7%

4

2

1

1

1

9

1

3

1

3

2

1

2

2

15

1

1

2

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

BRAZIL
(COURT PLAYER)

2

13

4

1

3

3

3

8

3

1

2

1

1 8

21

7

2

3

4

 25.0%

 61.9%

 57.1%

 50.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 21

00 : 09

00 : 00

00 : 37

00 : 32

00 : 26

00 : 20

00 : 13

00 : 09

00 : 00

00 : 40

00 : 00

00 : 39

00 : 20

00 : 21

00 : 00

TIME

Copyright: 20/07/2009IHF/ CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft22:36:31

mailto:handball@126.com


PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY
ROUND   1

GROUP   B
MATCH   8

200907008-14-1/1
Nabeul

20/07/2009  21:00

EYMAN Quentin

MAHE Kentin

AMAN Valentin

GAILLARD Martin

JOLI Florent

GREBILLE Mathieu

MOLINIE Robin

PARDIN Wesley

PORTE Valentin

PIJULET Andy

CALANDRE B

BONNEFOI Kevin

CAPELLA Thomas

MOREAU Xavier

PARDIN Wesley

BONNEFOI Kevin

Total

Total  

2

3

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

12

16

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/2

1/2

0/1

1/1

3/4

2/2

7/15

1/3

2/2

3/5

3/3

2/3

1/2

1/1

1/1

1/2

0/1

2/3

11/16

6/17

2/4

8/21

1/4

2/2

1/1

2/2

6/9

2/6

1/1

3/7

1/2

0/1

2/3

1/1

1/2

5/9

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

0/3

0/3

3/3

3/3

1/4

1/4

0/1

4/6

2/3

1/5

6/9

3/5

3/4

1/2

1/1

2/3

3/5

7/9

33/53

10/34

5/7

15/41

  0.0%

 66.7%

 66.7%

 20.0%

 66.7%

 60.0%

 75.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

100%

 66.7%

0.0%

 60.0%

 77.8%

 62.3%

 29.4%

 71.4%

 36.6%

2

1

2

5

1

1

1

1

3

1

8

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

5

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

FRANCE
(COURT PLAYER)

7

11

6

5

1

3

3

4

2

3

3

1

1

1

2 15

16

9

9

1

3

 46.7%

 68.8%

 66.7%

 55.6%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 09

00 : 19

00 : 22

00 : 03

00 : 51

00 : 35

00 : 01

00 : 20

00 : 02

00 : 28

00 : 31

00 : 00

00 : 21

00 : 43

00 : 20

00 : 00

TIME
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III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   1 MATCH   8 200907008-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 FAGUNDES Andrey 2 SILVA Jeison 3 CORDEIRO Erikson 4 PERRELLA Matheus 5 ROSSONI Alencar 7 GAMA Guilherme 8 CAMPOS Raul 9 CONSTANTINO Acao 

13 ALCANTARA Victor 14 SILVA Emerson 15 SILVA Yuri 16 LIMA Alan 17 RICCINI Murilo 19 OLIVERIRA Rodolf   

FRANCE
 2 EYMAN Quentin  3 MAHE Kentin  6 AMAN Valentin  7 GAILLARD Martin  9 JOLI Florent  10 GREBILLE Mathieu  11 MOLINIE Robin  12 PARDIN Wesley

 13 PORTE Valentin  14 PIJULET Andy  15 CALANDRE B  16 BONNEFOI Kevin  17 CAPELLA Thomas  18 MOREAU Xavier   

BRAZIL

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

1/2 5/9

3/3 1/1

3/4 3/3

1/3

4/4

3/4

5/9

4/8

1/4

1/1

0/3

11/163/5

5/8

1/1

4/9

0/0

0/0

0/1
 1 FAGUNDES Andrey

 16 LIMA Alan

 

 12 PARDIN Wesley

 16 BONNEFOI Kevin

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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         2         

                  1
                    
                    

2                  
                    
4                  

1                1
                  1
                    

1                  
                    
1                1

                    
                    
                    

                  2

                  1
1       1       2

2                  

1                  
                    

                    

                    
                    

                    

                  1
         1         

                    

                    
         1         

                    

1                  
                    

0/1             0/1
0/1                  

1/3   1/2     0/3

0/6   1/1     0/3

2/3   2/2     1/4
1/5   2/6     1/4

0/2   0/1     1/5
1/2   3/3     1/6
3/8   1/4     0/3

1/1             0/1

1/1   3/3          
                  0/1
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